
SCHEDULE - CMCC CAVS
fall 2006 / CLATWORTHY - CARLING

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Aug 27, 06 2 GLADIATORS 8 CMCC CAVS 5:00 pm -

Wed, Sep 06, 06 0 THE BOMB 8 CMCC CAVS 9:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 10, 06 0 DARK KNIGHTS 4 CMCC CAVS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Sep 13, 06 8 CMCC CAVS 0 RENEGADES 7:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 17, 06 0 JETS 10 CMCC CAVS 3:00 pm -

Wed, Sep 20, 06 3 CMCC CAVS 0 EAST ENDERS 8:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 24, 06 0 MHL ELITE 6 CMCC CAVS 8:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 01, 06 4 CMCC CAVS 1 GLADIATORS 11:00 pm -

Sat, Oct 07, 06 2 CMCC CAVS 0 THE BOMB 7:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 15, 06 5 CMCC CAVS 3 DARK KNIGHTS 11:00 am -

Sat, Oct 28, 06 2 1 THE BOMB 5 CMCC CAVS 8:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 29, 06 2 6 CMCC CAVS 2 THE BOMB 11:00 am -

Sat, Nov 04, 06 3 3 EAST ENDERS 6 CMCC CAVS 7:00 pm -

Sun, Nov 05, 06 3 2 CMCC CAVS 0 EAST ENDERS 8:00 am -


